maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 03 November 2025 - 12 December 2025

59
richting Zeist Synttg UtfeChtdb

Hilversum, Station 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32

Hilversum,

06:32 07:33 08:34 09:33 10:33 11:32 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
Schapenkamp

:!\I’lzfdusr;'aan 06:33 07:35 08:37 09:34 10:34 11:33 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:34
Hilversum, Station

Sportpark

Hilversum, Oostereind  06:35  07:37  08:41  09:36  10:36  11:35 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:36
Hilversum,

Surinamelaan

06:35 07:37 08:41 09:36 10:36 11:35 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:36

06:36 07:38 08:42 09:37 10:37 11:36 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:37

Hilversum,

: 06:37 07:39 08:43 09:38 10:38 11:37 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:37
Monnikenberg

t?f\it\sl::{SChe'GmOt 06:39 07:41 08:45 09:40 10:40 11:39  12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41  18:39

Lage Vuursche, Hoge
Vuurseweg
Lage Vuursche, Dorp 06:45 07:48 08:52 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:48 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:48 17:48 18:45

Lage Vuursche,
Venwoude

06:40 07:43 08:47 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:43 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:43 17:43 18:40

06:47 07:50 08:54 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:50 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:50 17:50 18:47

Lage Vuursche, Prins

) 06:49 07:53 08:57 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:53 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:53 17:53 18:50
Hendriksoord

Den Dolder, Ernst
Sillem Hoeve

Den Dolder,

Soestdijkerweg

Den Dolder, Willem

Arntszhoeve

Den Dolder, Pleineslaan 06:55 08:00 09:03 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:59 13:59 14:58 15:58 17:00 17:59 18:56
06:57 08:02 09:05 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:01 14:01 15:00 16:00 17:02 18:01 18:58

06:50 07:53 08:57 09:52 10:52 11:51 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:51

06:52 07:56 09:00 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:56 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:56 17:56 18:53

06:54 07:58 09:02 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:58 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:58 17:58 18:55

Den Dolder, Centrum

Den Dolder, Hertenlaan 06:57 08:02 09:05 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:01 14:01 15:00 16:00 17:02 18:01 18:58

Bosch en Duin,
Vossenlaan

Huis ter Heide, Park

07:00 08:05 09:08 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:05 18:04 19:00

07:02 08:07 09:10 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:07 18:06 19:02



Rodichem

Huis ter Heide, Frans
van Mierislaan

Huis ter Heide, Van
Ostadelaan

Huis ter Heide, Prins
Alexanderweg

Huis ter Heide, Pr.
Alexanderstichting

Zeist, Handelscentrum

Zeist, Johannes
Postlaan

Zeist, Vrijheidsplein
Zeist, Nepveulaan
Zeist, Schaerweydelaan
Zeist, Steynlaan

Zeist, Busstation

07:03

07:04

07:06

07:07

07:09

07:10

07:11
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:18

08:08

08:09

08:11

08:12

08:15

08:16

08:17
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:25

09:11

09:11

09:13

09:14

09:16

09:17

09:18
09:20
09:22
09:23
09:26

10:06

10:06

10:08

10:09

10:11

10:12

10:13
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:20

11:06

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:11

11:12

11:13
11:15
11:16
11:17
11:20

12:06

12:06

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:13
12:15
12:16
12:17
12:20

13:06

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:11

13:12

13:13
13:15
13:16
13:17
13:20

14:06

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:12

14:13

14:14
14:16
14:18
14:19
14:22

15:06

15:06

15:08

15:09

15:12

15:13

15:14
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:22

16:06

16:06

16:08

16:09

16:11

16:12

16:13
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:21

17:08

17:08

17:10

17:11

17:13

17:14

17:15
17:17
17:19
17:20
17:23

18:07

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:12

18:13

18:14
18:16
18:17
18:18
18:21

19:03

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:09

19:10
19:12
19:13
19:14
19:17



